Reserves

Box 7 69338|Precept 29000

Do reserves exceed 2 x Precept? Yes - Please explain below

£

Earmarked reserves:

Cemetery & Churchyarc

Pavilion Project

Environment

Recreation

CIL

LH play area

Emergency Plan

NP

Working reserve

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

21500
24431
169
3691
4371
415
406
1429
3966

8960

£

60378

8960

£

69338



