Reserves

Box 7	69338 Precept	29000		
Do reserves exceed 2 x Precept? Yes - Please explain below				
		£	£	£
Earmarked reserves:				
	Cemetery & Churchyard	21500		
	Pavilion Project	24431		
	Environmen t	169		
	Recreation	3691		
	CIL	4371		
	LH play area	415		
	Emergency Plan	406		
	NP	1429		
	Working reserve	3966		
60378				
General reserve 8960				
8960				
Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)			<u>-</u>	69338
			-	0